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Recommended List of Crabapple Trees (20' or smaller)
Note: Excellent wildlife trees ; can be planted within 10 feet of power lines

Common Name

Adams Crabapple

Andirondack Crabapple

Centurion Crabapple
David Crabapple

Donald Wyman Crabapple
Indian Summer Crabapple

Mary Potter Crabapple

Purple Prince Crabapple

Royal Raindrops Crabapple

sargentii (Sargent)

Sentinel Crabapple

Snowdrift Crabapple

Botanical Name or

Cultivar

Malus ‘Adams’
Malus 'Adirondack’

Malus ‘Centzam’
Malus ‘David’

Malus 'Donald Wyman'
Malus ‘'Indian Summer’

Malus ‘Mary Potter’

Malus ‘Purple Prince’
Malus ‘Royal Raindrops’
Malus sargentii

Malus ‘Sentinel’

Malus ‘Snowdrift’

Mature

Spread Flower/Fruit/Shape

Notes

20-24'

10-16’

15-20’
10-25’

20-25’
10-25’

10-25’

20-22

10-25’

8-10’

12-15’

18-22

Pink/Dark Red/Round
White/Bright
Red/Columnar
Red/Red/Upright or
Vase
White/Red/Round
White/Red/Upright to
Oval
Red-Pink/Red/Round
Pink to
White/Red/Shrub form
Rose Red/Purple-
Maroon/Upright to
Round
Pink-Red/Red/Upright
to Spreading
White/Dark Red/Shrub
form
White/Red/Upright to
Vase

White/Orange-
red/Spreading to round
form

Attractive in winter
Excellent disease resistance

Good winter fruit for birds
Showy blooms

Good form
Good winter fruit for birds

Unique horizontal shape

Purple-red foliage turns bronz
green in fall

Excellent disease resistance;
purple foliage

Up to 8 feet tall/Excellent dise
resistance; dwarf variety

Good for parkways and street

Wind resistant
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Botanical Name or Mature
4 |Common Name Cultivar Spread Flower/Fruit/Shape  Notes
White/Red/Upright to
18 [Sugar Tyme Crabapple Malus 'Sutyzam' 14-16’ Oval Good flowers & fruits
Malus x zumi Up to 25 feet tall/Excellent dis
19 |Redbud Crabapple ‘Calocarpa’ 25-30° White/Red/Round resistance
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