	A	В	С	D	E			
1	Recommend							
2	Note: Excellent wildlife trees; can be planted within 10 feet of power lines							
3								
		Botanical Name or	<u>Mature</u>					
4	Common Name	<u>Cultivar</u>	Spread	Flower/Fruit/Shape	<u>Notes</u>			
5								
6	Adams Crabapple	Malus 'Adams'	20-24'	Pink/Dark Red/Round	Attractive in winter			
				White/Bright				
7	Andirondack Crabapple	Malus 'Adirondack'	10-16'	Red/Columnar	Excellent disease resistance			
				Red/Red/Upright or				
8	Centurion Crabapple	Malus 'Centzam'	15-20'	Vase	Good winter fruit for birds			
9	David Crabapple	Malus 'David'	10-25'	White/Red/Round	Showy blooms			
				White/Red/Upright to				
10	Donald Wyman Crabapple	Malus 'Donald Wyman'	20-25'	Oval	Good form			
11	Indian Summer Crabapple	Malus 'Indian Summer'	10-25'	Red-Pink/Red/Round	Good winter fruit for birds			
				Pink to				
12	Mary Potter Crabapple	Malus 'Mary Potter'	10-25'	White/Red/Shrub form	Unique horizontal shape			
				Rose Red/Purple-				
				Maroon/Upright to	Purple-red foliage turns bronze			
13	Purple Prince Crabapple	Malus 'Purple Prince'	20-22'	Round	green in fall			
				Pink-Red/Red/Upright	Excellent disease resistance;			
14	Royal Raindrops Crabapple	Malus 'Royal Raindrops'	10-25'	to Spreading	purple foliage			
				White/Dark Red/Shrub	Up to 8 feet tall/Excellent dise			
15	sargentii (Sargent)	Malus sargentii	8-10'	form	resistance; dwarf variety			
				White/Red/Upright to				
16	Sentinel Crabapple	Malus 'Sentinel'	12-15'	Vase	Good for parkways and streets			
				White/Orange-				
				red/Spreading to round				
17	Snowdrift Crabapple	Malus 'Snowdrift'	18-22'	form	Wind resistant			

	А	В	С	D	Е
		Botanical Name or	Mature		
4	Common Name	<u>Cultivar</u>	Spread	Flower/Fruit/Shape	<u>Notes</u>
				White/Red/Upright to	
18	Sugar Tyme Crabapple	Malus 'Sutyzam'	14-16'	Oval	Good flowers & fruits
		Malus x zumi			Up to 25 feet tall/Excellent dis
19	Redbud Crabapple	'Calocarpa'	25-30'	White/Red/Round	resistance